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The restaurant from Oxford offers 205 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of £8.
Thaikhun in Oxford offers a mixed bag of experiences according to recent reviews. While some guests praised
the beautiful decor, friendly Thai staff, and delicious dishes at affordable prices, others were disappointed by the
lack of attention to detail, overcooked and cold dishes, and inconsistent service. Despite varied reviews, many
guests appreciated the overall atmosphere and tasty meals, warranting future visits to explore the diverse menu.
Thaikhun remains a notable spot for Thai cuisine in Oxford for both locals and visitors alike.
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Thaikhun Menu

Entrées

SPRING ROLLS

Thai

GREEN CURRY

Salad

TRADITIONAL PAPAYA SALAD

Sandwiches

SOUTHERN STYLE CHICKEN

Seafood
PRAWN

Indian
CHICKEN RED CURRY

Rice Dishes
EGG FRIED RICE

Main Course

BEEF RED CURRY

Fried Rice

THAI FRIED RICE

Tofu

SWEET SOUR TOFU

Curry

PRAWN MASSAMAN CURRY

£12

£14

£1

£5

£2

£13

£2

Wok

BEEF BLACK PEPPER

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI £13

Chinese Dishes

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN

Noodles & Rice

PRAWN THAI FRIED RICE £2
Best Of Asia
CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS £8

Warme Spezialitaten Des

Hauses
TOFU RED CURRY £1

Tofu/Vegetarisch

TOFU GREEN CURRY

Vegetable

VEGETABLE MASSAMAN CURRY

Extras Ausser Haus

SWEET CHILLI SAUCE £2

Beverages

FEVER TREE GINGER BEER £5

Hot Drinks

TEA
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Asian Tapas
MINI CHICKEN SATAY

Mini Meals
MINI BBQ PORK

Poultry

SWEET SOUR CRISPY CHICKEN

Non-Veg Starters

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS

Entree

VEGAN PRAWN CRACKERS

Small Plates

CHICKEN PRAWN TOAST

Specialty Dishes

CHILLI SQUID

Asian Fusion
MASSAMAN

Fried Rice Dishes
CHICKEN THAI FRIED RICE

Red

SHORT MILE BAY SHIRAZ

Stir Fried Dishes

SWEET AND SOUR STIR FRY

£8

£8

£13

£4

£7

£9

£13

£27

£12

Stir Fried

CASHEW NUT STIR FRY £12

Stir Fry Dishes

THAI BASIL CHILLI STIR FRY

Provisions
STREET NOODLES £13

Main Entree - Select A
Sauce

MASSAMAN CURRY SAUCE £3

Vegetable And Tofu

CASHEW NUT TOFU STIR FRY

Kalared Flaming Wok

THAI GREEN CURRY £13

Thai City

BEEF THAI BASIL FRIED RICE £1

Pad Thai And Thai Fried
Rice

BEEF THAI FRIED RICE £1

Red Curry

PRAWN RED CURRY £2

Sauces Togo

SRIRACHA MAYO £2
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Our speciality Thai fried
rice
TOFU THAI FRIED RICE

Tapas Lunch

GRILLED PORK SKEWERS £9

Noodles & Fried Rice

BBQ ROAST PORK PAD THAI £1

Stir-Fried Noodles - 3
Types Of Noodles

Available
BEEF STIR-FRIED NOODLES

Rest Of World

DA LUCA PINOT GRIGIO £29

Entrée (C)

THAI RED CURRY SAUCE £3

Vegetarian: Main Courses

TOFU WITH CASHEW NUTS

Canapes For Pass
Around Or Served In

Platter

MINI CHICKEN GREEN CURRY £7
Sauce Dish

SATAY SAUCE £2

Extras &Amp;Amp; Side
Dishes

STEAMED JASMINE RICE £5
Iced &Amp; Cold Drinks
STILL WATER LARGE £4
Alcohol

CHANG 620ML £9
Meal Deals

MEAL DEAL BANQUET FOR TWO £38
Noodles & Fried Rice
PLANT-BASED CHICKEN PAD THAI £13
Vegan

THAI RED PLANT-BASED CHICKEN
CURRY £14
Small Plates

PALM SUGAR BEEF JERKY £8
Sides

FRIES WITH SRIRACHA MAYO £6
Salads

GRILLED PORK SALAD £15
VEGAN PAPAYA SALAD £12
Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE .,
CHEESECAKE (V)
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

COKE ZERO
FANTA

Vegetarian

TOFU MASSAMAN CURRY
TOFU PAD THAI

Rice
SPICY THAI BASIL FRIED RICE
PRAWN PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE

Chicken

CRISPY CHICKEN
CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS

Noodles

SPICY SEAFOOD NOODLES
PRAWN PAD THAI

Popular Items

CHICKEN SATAY (4 PCS)
CHICKEN GREEN CURRY

Green Curry
BEEF GREEN CURRY
PRAWN GREEN CURRY

Vegetarian: Curry
VEGETABLE RED CURRY
VEGETABLE GREEN CURRY

£2
£2

£13
£16

£19
£2

£9

£2
£2

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
VEGAN

Pad Thai Dishes

CHICKEN PAD THAI
BEEF PAD THAI

Dessert

COCONUT RICE
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
CITRON TART

Starters

“ BBQ PORK RIBS
PRAWN CRACKERS
THAI FISH CAKES

Stir Fry

THAI GARLIC AND BLACK PEPPER
STIR FRY

CHILLI THAI BASIL STIR FRY
STIR FRIED BELLY PORK

Sharing Platters
BANGKOK STREET PLATTER FOR 2
PHUKET JAY PLATTER FOR 2 (VG)
THAIKHUN PLATTER FOR 2

Side Dishes
P STICKY RICE
3 JASMINE RICE

FRIES

£1

£5
£7
£7

£10
£4
£9

£13

£12
£13

£22
£22
£25

£5
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RICE

Curries

THAI RED CURRY

CHICKEN MASSAMAN CURRY
BEEF MASSAMAN CURRY
MASSAMAN CURRY

Vegan

PLANT-BASED CHICKEN CASHEW
NUT STIR-FRY

THAI STYLE SWEET SOUR WITH
PLANT-BASED CHICKEN

THAI GREEN CURRY WITH PLANT-
BASED CHICKEN

VEGAN PAD THAI

Wines

CASA VISTA CABERNET
SAUVIGNON RED

BERRI ESTATES CHARDONNAY
CULINAN VIEW CHENIN BLANC
DA LUCA PINK PROSECCO

Beers & Ciders
SINGHA BOTTLE 330ML
LEO 330ML

CHIANG RED ALE 330ML
LUCKY SAINT IPA

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MEAT
CHICKEN

£13

£2

£13

£13

£14

£24

£24
£24
£39

£6
£6
£7
£6

NOODLES
APPETIZER

Drinks

SPARKLING WATER LARGE
DRINKS

BEER

STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER SMALL

Modifiers

2. KIDS FISH GOUJONS
BEEF CHILLI THAI BASIL

CHICKEN CHILLI THAI
BASIL

CRISPY CHICKEN WITH CASHEW
NUTS

ADD STICKY RICE

Soft Drinks

COKE
DIET COKE
TRIP PEACH GINGER

FEVER TREE RASPBERRY
LEMONADE

FEVER TREE CLOUDY APPLE
FEVER TREE SICILLIAN LEMON
ICE TEA

Kids Menu

MINI CHICKEN PAD THAI
MINI CHICKEN RED CURRY
MINI VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

£4

£3
£3

£8
£2

£1

£1

£3

£2
£2
£5

£5

£5
£5

£8
£7
£8



Thaikhun Menu

MINI CHICKEN THAI KATSU £7
MINI CHICKEN MASAMAN CURRY £7
MINI VEGETABLE GREEN CURRY £7
MINI VEGETABLE PAD THAI £8
MINI VEGETABLE RED CURRY £7

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE
we: . PORK MEAT
DUCK

SEAFOOD
CHILI
MANGO
TOFU
LYCHEE
COCONUT
VEGETABLES

Uncategorized

THAI BASIL CHILLI STIR-FRY
RED CURRY PORK STIR FRY
SWEET SOUR VEGAN

MINCED CHICKEN THAI BASIL FRIED
RICE £l

SPICY THAI BASIL FRIED RICE WITH
MUSHROOM AND SUGAR SNAP PEAS (V)

BELLY PORK THAI BASIL FRIED RICE £1

PRAWN CHILL AND THAI BASIL £2
AUBERGINE CHILLI AND THAI BASIL
BEEF GARLIC BLACK PEPPER STIR FRY

CHICKEN GARLIC BLACK PEPPER STIR
FRY

VEGAN CHICKEN CASHEW (14200)

VEGAN GARLIC BLACK PEPPER STIR
FRY (14215)

PRAWN CHILLI AND THAI BASIL
(14160)

PRAWN SWEET SOUR (14170) £2

VEGAN CHICKEN CHILLI THAI BASIL
(14220)

PRAWN WITH CASHEW NUT STIR
FRY (14165)

VEGAN CHICKEN SWEET SOUR (14210)
PRAWN AND BLACK PEPPER (14175) £2
CHICKEN CHILLI THAI (14065)

CHILLI THAI BASIL TOFU (14123)

FRIED TOFU SWEET SOUR

FRIED ORGANIC TOFU WITH

PAD THAI BEEF (14086)

PRAWN STREET NOODLE (14185) £2
PRAWN PAD THAI (14180) £2
VEGAN PAD THAI (14225)

STREET NOODLE VEG (14132)

CHICKEN STREET NOODLES (14101)
STREET NOODLE TOFU (14131)

£2

PRAWN RED (14145) £2
PRAWN GREEN (14140) £2
PRAWN MASSMAN (14150) £2

MASSAM VEGAN CHICKEN CURRY
(14190)

VEGAN CHICKEN RED (15250)
VEGAN CHICKEN GREEN (14122)

ADD CHICK SATAY £2
ADD PORK SKEWER £2
PRAWN THAI GARLIC BLACK £2
PEPPER

SPICY MINCED CHICKEN SALAD £12
THAI GREEN CURRY SAUCE £3
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THAI CHICKEN KATSU
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (VG)
SWEETCORN CAKES (VG)

PORK BELLY CHILLI THAI BASIL
PRAWN SWEET SOUR

£15
£7
£7
£2
£2

BEEF THAI GARLIC BLACK PEPPER £1
CHICKEN THAI GARLIC BLACK PEPPER
BEEF STREET NOODLES £1
CHICKEN STREET NOODLES

PRAWN STREET NOODLE £2

Thaikhun

36 George Street, Oxford,
0OX12BJ, United Kingdom
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Opening Hours:
Sunday 12:00-21:30
Monday 11:30-22:00
Tuesday 11:30-22:00
Wednesday 11:30-22:00
Thursday 11:30-22:00
Friday 11:30-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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