





https://menuweb.menu 36 George Street, Oxford, OX12BJ, United Kingdom +441865591960,+441865819046 - http://www.thaikhun.co.uk/









The restaurant from Oxford offers **205** different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** for an average price of £8. Thaikhun in Oxford offers a mixed bag of experiences according to recent reviews. While some guests praised the beautiful decor, friendly Thai staff, and delicious dishes at affordable prices, others were disappointed by the lack of attention to detail, overcooked and cold dishes, and inconsistent service. Despite varied reviews, many guests appreciated the overall atmosphere and tasty meals, warranting future visits to explore the diverse menu. Thaikhun remains a notable spot for Thai cuisine in Oxford for both locals and visitors alike.



Entrées		Wok	
SPRING ROLLS		BEEF BLACK PEPPER	
Thai		Thai Dishes	
GREEN CURRY		PAD THAI	£13
Salad		Chinese Dishes	
TRADITIONAL PAPAYA SALAD	£12	SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	
Sandwiches		Noodles & Rice	
SOUTHERN STYLE CHICKEN	£14	PRAWN THAI FRIED RICE	£2
Seafood		Best Of Asia	
PRAWN		CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS	£8
Indian		Warme Spezialitäten D	Des
CHICKEN RED CURRY	£1	Hauses	
Rice Dishes		TOFU RED CURRY	£1
EGG FRIED RICE	£5	Tofu/Vegetarisch	
Main Course		TOFU GREEN CURRY	
BEEF RED CURRY	£2	Vegetable	
E.i. J.Di.		VEGETABLE MASSAMAN CURRY	
Fried Rice		-	
THAI FRIED RICE	£13	Extras Ausser Haus	
Tofu		SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	£2
SWEET SOUR TOFU		Beverages	
Curry		FEVER TREE GINGER BEER	£5
•	66	Hot Drinks	
PRAWN MASSAMAN CURRY	£2	באווווע אווווע	

TEA



£8	Stir Fried CASHEW NUT STIR FRY	£12
8 3	Stir Fry Dishes THAI BASIL CHILLI STIR FRY	
	Provisions	
£1	STREET NOODLES	£13
£13	Main Entree - Select A Sauce	
	MASSAMAN CURRY SAUCE	£3
£4	Vegetable And Tofu	
	CASHEW NUT TOFU STIR FRY	
£7	Kalared Flaming Wok	
	THAI GREEN CURRY	£13
£9	Thai City	
	BEEF THAI BASIL FRIED RICE	£1
£13	Pad Thai And Thai Fried	t
	BEEF THAI FRIED RICE	£1
	D 1 O	
	•	CO
£27	PRAWIN RED CURRY	£2
£12	Sauces Togo SRIRACHA MAYO	£2
	£8 £1 £13 £4 £7 £9 £13	Stir Fry Dishes THAI BASIL CHILLI STIR FRY Provisions STREET NOODLES Main Entree - Select A Sauce MASSAMAN CURRY SAUCE 4 Vegetable And Tofu CASHEW NUT TOFU STIR FRY Kalared Flaming Wok THAI GREEN CURRY Thai City BEEF THAI BASIL FRIED RICE Pad Thai And Thai Fried Rice BEEF THAI FRIED RICE Red Curry PRAWN RED CURRY Sauces Togo SRIRACHA MAYO

Extras & Amp; Amp; Side Dishes STEAMED JASMINE RICE	e £5
Iced &Amp Cold Drinks STILL WATER LARGE	S
Alcohol CHANG 620ML	£9
Meal Deals MEAL DEAL BANQUET FOR TWO	£38
Noodles & Fried Rice PLANT-BASED CHICKEN PAD THAI	£13
Vegan THAI RED PLANT-BASED CHICKEN CURRY	£14
Small Plates PALM SUGAR BEEF JERKY	£8
Sides FRIES WITH SRIRACHA MAYO	£6
Salads GRILLED PORK SALAD VEGAN PAPAYA SALAD	£15 £12

Our	speciality	Thai	fried
rice			

TOFU THAI FRIED RICE

Tapas Lunch

GRILLED PORK SKEWERS £9

Noodles & Fried Rice

BBQ ROAST PORK PAD THAI £1

Stir-Fried Noodles - 3 **Types Of Noodles Available**

BEEF STIR-FRIED NOODLES

Rest Of World

DA LUCA PINOT GRIGIO £29

Entrée (C)

THAI RED CURRY SAUCE £3

Vegetarian: Main Courses

TOFU WITH CASHEW NUTS

Canapes For Pass Around Or Served In Platter

MINI CHICKEN GREEN CURRY £7

Sauce Dish

SATAY SAUCE £2

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE £.7 **CHEESECAKE (V)**

			-
Non Alcoholic Drinks COKE ZERO FANTA	£2 £2	Restaurant Category DESSERT VEGAN	
Vegetarian		Pad Thai Dishes	
TOFU MASSAMAN CURRY		CHICKEN PAD THAI	
TOFU PAD THAI		BEEF PAD THAI	£1
Rice		Dessert	
SPICY THAI BASIL FRIED RICE	£13	COCONUT RICE	£5
PRAWN PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	£16	CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	£7
Chicken		CITRON TART	£7
CRISPY CHICKEN		Starters	
CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS		BBQ PORK RIBS	£10
N. 11		PRAWN CRACKERS	£4
Noodles		THAI FISH CAKES	£9
SPICY SEAFOOD NOODLES	£19	Otin Em.	
PRAWN PAD THAI	£2	Stir Fry	
Popular Items		THAI GARLIC AND BLACK PEPPER STIR FRY	£13
CHICKEN SATAY (4 PCS)	£9	CHILLI THAI BASIL STIR FRY	£12
CHICKEN GREEN CURRY		STIR FRIED BELLY PORK	£13
Green Curry		Sharing Platters	
BEEF GREEN CURRY	£2	BANGKOK STREET PLATTER FOR 2	£22
PRAWN GREEN CURRY	£2	PHUKET JAY PLATTER FOR 2 (VG)	£22
		THAIKHUN PLATTER FOR 2	£25
Vegetarian: Curry		Side Dishes	
VEGETABLE RED CURRY			
VEGETABLE GREEN CURRY		STICKY RICE JASMINE RICE	£5

CHICKEN



RICE		NOODLES	
Curries		APPETIZER	
THAI RED CURRY	£13		
CHICKEN MASSAMAN CURRY		Drinks	
BEEF MASSAMAN CURRY	£2	SPARKLING WATER LARGE	£4
MASSAMAN CURRY		DRINKS	
		BEER	
Vegan		STILL WATER	£3
PLANT-BASED CHICKEN CASHEW NUT STIR-FRY	£13	SPARKLING WATER SMALL	£3
THAI STYLE SWEET SOUR WITH PLANT-BASED CHICKEN	£13	Modifiers	
THAI GREEN CURRY WITH PLANT-	£14	KIDS FISH GOUJONS	£8
BASED CHICKEN	214	BEEF CHILLI THAI BASIL	£2
VEGAN PAD THAI		CHICKEN CHILLI THAI BASIL	£1
Wines		CRISPY CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS	£1
CASA VISTA CABERNET SAUVIGNON RED	£24	ADD STICKY RICE	£3
BERRI ESTATES CHARDONNAY	£24	Ooft Deimler	
CULINAN VIEW CHENIN BLANC	£24	Soft Drinks	
DA LUCA PINK PROSECCO	£39	COKE	£2
		DIET COKE	£2
Beers & Ciders		TRIP PEACH GINGER	£5
SINGHA BOTTLE 330ML	£6	FEVER TREE RASPBERRY LEMONADE	£5
LEO 330ML	£6	FEVER TREE CLOUDY APPLE	£5
CHIANG RED ALE 330ML	£7	FEVER TREE SICILLIAN LEMON	£5
LUCKY SAINT IPA	£6	ICE TEA	Lo
		ICE TEA	
These Types Of Dishes	3	Kids Menu	
Are Being Served		MINI CHICKEN PAD THAI	£8
MEAT		MINI CHICKEN RED CURRY	£7

MINI VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

£8

VEGAN GARLIC BLACK PEPPER STIR FRY (14215)	
PRAWN CHILLI AND THAI BASIL (14160)	£2
PRAWN SWEET SOUR (14170)	£2
VEGAN CHICKEN CHILLI THAI BASIL (14220)	
PRAWN WITH CASHEW NUT STIR FRY (14165)	£2
VEGAN CHICKEN SWEET SOUR (1421)	0)
PRAWN AND BLACK PEPPER (14175)	£2
CHICKEN CHILLI THAI (14065)	
CHILLI THAI BASIL TOFU (14123)	
FRIED TOFU SWEET SOUR	
FRIED ORGANIC TOFU WITH	
PAD THAI BEEF (14086)	
PRAWN STREET NOODLE (14185)	£2
PRAWN PAD THAI (14180)	£2
VEGAN PAD THAI (14225)	
STREET NOODLE VEG (14132)	
CHICKEN STREET NOODLES (14101)	
STREET NOODLE TOFU (14131)	
PRAWN RED (14145)	£2
PRAWN GREEN (14140)	£2
PRAWN MASSMAN (14150)	£2
MASSAM VEGAN CHICKEN CURRY (14190)	
VEGAN CHICKEN RED (15250)	
VEGAN CHICKEN GREEN (14122)	
ADD CHICK SATAY	£2
ADD PORK SKEWER	£2
PRAWN THAI GARLIC BLACK PEPPER	£2
SPICY MINCED CHICKEN SALAD	£12

THAI GREEN CURRY SAUCE

£3

Thaikhun Menu

MINI CHICKEN THAI KATSU £7				
MINI CHICKEN MASAMAN CURRY £7				
MINI VEGETABLE GREEN CURRY £7				
MINI VEGE	TABLE PAD THAI	£8		
MINI VEGE	TABLE RED CURRY	£7		
Ingredi	ents Used			
	CHOCOLATE			
	PORK MEAT			
The same	DUCK			
SEAFOOD				
CHILI				
MANGO				
TOFU				
LYCHEE				
COCONUT				
VEGETABL	ES			
Uncate	gorized			
	THAI BASIL CHILLI STIR-FF	ΥY		
	RED CURRY PORK STIR FF	RY		
	SWEET SOUR VEGAN			
MINCED CH RICE	HICKEN THAI BASIL FRIED	£1		
	I BASIL FRIED RICE WITH M AND SUGAR SNAP PEAS	(V)		
BELLY POF	RK THAI BASIL FRIED RICE	£1		
PRAWN CH	ILL AND THAI BASIL	£2		
AUBERGIN	E CHILLI AND THAI BASIL			
BEEF GAR	LIC BLACK PEPPER STIR F	₹Y		
CHICKEN OF	GARLIC BLACK PEPPER STI	R		

VEGAN CHICKEN CASHEW (14200)



THAI CHICKEN KATSU	£15	BEEF THAI GARLIC BLACK PEPPER	£1
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (VG)	£7	CHICKEN THAI GARLIC BLACK PEPPI	ER
SWEETCORN CAKES (VG)	£7	BEEF STREET NOODLES	£1
PORK BELLY CHILLI THAI BASIL	£2	CHICKEN STREET NOODLES	
PRAWN SWEET SOUR	£2	PRAWN STREET NOODLE	£2

Thaikhun

36 George Street, Oxford, OX12BJ, United Kingdom

Opening Hours: Sunday 12:00-21:30 Monday 11:30-22:00 Tuesday 11:30-22:00 Wednesday 11:30-22:00 Thursday 11:30-22:00 Friday 11:30-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00

Made with menuweb.menu

